HAaMEULINGES

EAN
4012700996923

Dodatkowe informacje
e Wymiary 3D: 9,1x5,8x20,4

Pozostate produkty

Kolor

Szary
Czerwony
Multicolor
Zielony
Ztoty
Niebieski
Czarny
srebrny
Jasnozielony

Biaty

ﬁﬁkan@ 29-01-2026

DLUGOPIS PELIKAN SOUVERAN K600 NIEBIESKI

Kod: 300011923
Marka: Pelikan

Format:

Kolor: Niebieski
Minimum logistyczne: 1

Kod

400195672
300009286
300009866
400190624
100436146
300011923
300011551
400196510
300009470

300014588

Hamelin Polska Sp. z o0.0.
Jutrzenki 137A, 02-231 Warszawa

=9 Jednostki logistyczne

1: Karton
1: Sztuka (EAN: 4012700996923)

Kod EAN

4012700825681
4012700815828
4012700823137
4012700980083
4012700934123
4012700996923
4012700980199
4012700815545
4012700818225

4012700827470

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/dlugopis-pelikan-souveran-k600-niebieski-300011923
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